
IEEE GLOBECOM 2009 will feature a comprehensive technical program including several Symposia and a number of Tutorials and Workshops. 
IEEE GLOBECOM 2009 will also include an attractive expo program including keynote speakers, various Business, Technology and Industry fora, and vendor
exhibits. Prospective authors are invited to submit original technical papers for presentation at the conference and publication in the Proceedings. Proposals
for Tutorials, Workshops, and Fora are also invited. Visit the IEEE GLOBECOM 2009 website: http://www.ieee-globecom.org/2009 for details and submission
information.

CALL FOR PAPERS AND PROPOSALS

Symposium on Selected Areas in Communications
(Tracks: Cognitive Radio and Networks, Emerging
Technologies for Access Systems and Networks,
Consumer Networks, Data Storage, Satellite and
Space Communications, Other Related Technologies)
Mainak Chatterjee, mainak@eecs.ucf.edu
Masaaki Katayama, katayama@nuee.nagoya-u.ac.jp
Kwang-Cheng Chen, chenkc@cc.ee.ntu.edu.tw
Fatih Erden, fatih.erden@seagate.com
Claudio Sacchi, sacchi@disi.unitn.it
Tarek El-Bawab, telbawab@ieee.org
Ad-Hoc, Sensor and Mesh Networking Symposium
Nizar Bouabdallah, nizar.bouabdallah@inria.fr
Azzedine Boukerche, boukerch@site.uottawa.ca
Chunxiao (Tricia) Chigan, cchigan@mtu.edu
Ashfaq Khokhar, ashfaq@ece.uic.edu
Communication and Information System Security
Symposium
A.Benslimane, abderrahim.benslimane@univ-avignon.fr
Stamatios V. Kartalopoulos, kartalopoulos@ou.edu
Qingming Ma, qma@cs.cmu.edu
Guenter Schaefer, schaefer@tu-ilmenau.de

Communication Theory Symposium
Lars Rasmussen, lars.rasmussen@unisa.edu.au
Merouane Debbah, merouane.debbah@supelec.fr
Elza Erkip, elza@poly.edu
Syed Ali Jafar, syed@uci.edu
Communication QoS, Reliability and Modeling
Symposium
Fabrizio Granelli, granelli@disi.unitn.it
Hajime Nakamura, nakamura@kddilabs.jp
Communication Software and Services Symposium
Young-Tak Kim, ytkim@yu.ac.kr
Pascal Lorenz, lorenz@ieee.org
Biplab Sikdar, sikdab@rpi.edu
Qian Zhang, qianzh@cs.ust.hk
Next-Generation Networking and Internet
Symposium
Nasir Ghani, nghani@ece.unm.edu
Ashwin Gumaste, ashwing@ieee.org
Xiaoming Fu, fu@cs.uni-goettingen.de
Deep Medhi, dmedhi-@umkc.edu

Optical Networks and Systems Symposium
Alberto Bononi, bononi@tlc.unipr.it
Galen Sasaki, galens@hawaii.edu
Naoaki Yamanaka, yamanaka.naoaki@ieee.org
Arunita Jaekel, arunita@uwindsor.ca
Signal Processing for Communications
Symposium
Hung Henry Nguyen, hung.h.nguyen@aero.org
Tomohiko Taniguchi, t-taniguchi@jp.fujitsu.com
Hsiao-Chun Wu, wu@ece.lsu.edu
Wireless Communications Symposium 
Robert Schober, rschober@ece.ubc.ca
Alberto Zanella, alberto.zanella@ieiit.cnr.it
Cheng Li, licheng@engr.mun.ca
Jingxian Wu, jingxian.wu@sonoma.edu
Wireless Networking Symposium
Sastri Kota, skota@harris.com
Maria Luisa Merani, merani.marialuisa@unimore.it
Tarik Taleb, taleb@aiet.ecei.tohoku.ac.jp
Jiang (Linda) Xie, linda.xie@uncc.edu

TECHNICAL SYMPOSIA

IMPORTANT DEADLINES

> Complete Paper: 31 March 2009

> Tutorial Proposal: 31 March 2009

> Workshop Proposal: 31 March 2009

> Acceptance notification: 1 July 2009

> Camera-ready papers: 14 August 2009

General Chair:
Douglas N. Zuckerman
w2xd@aol.com
General Vice Chair:
Ross Anderson 
r.c.anderson@ieee.org
Technical Program Chair: 
Mehmet Ulema 
mehmet.ulema@manhattan.edu

Expo Chair:
Nim Cheung 
n.cheung@ieee.org
Professional Development Chair:
Robert Walp 
rmwalp@earthlink.net
Conference Operations Chair:
James Hong 
jwkhong@postech.ac.kr

RIDING THE WAVE TO GLOBAL CONNECTIVITY

EXPO PROGRAM
IEEE GLOBECOM 2009 will feature several prominent keynote speakers, four major business and technology fora, and a large number of vendor 
exhibits. For vendor exhibits, please contact Exhibits Chair: Jerry Gibbon, jtgibbon@hotmail.com; for keynote speakers, please contact Keynote Chair, 
Mahmoud Daneshmand, daneshmand@att.com; and for the fora, please contact appropriate chairs:

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

Business, Technology, and Industry Fora Chair:
Chi-Ming Chen, chimingchen@att.com
CEO Forum:
Matt Bross, matt.bross@bt.com
Dilip Krishnaswamy, dilip@ieee.org

Designers & Developers Forum:
Jeff Friedhoffer, jafried@ieee.org
ACCESS Executive Forum:
Dave Waring, dwaring@telcordia.com
Gabriel Jakobson, gabejakobson@earthlink.net

EntNet Business Forum:
Daniel Minoli, minoli@comcast.net

TUTORIALS
Proposals are invited for half- or full-day tutorials in communication and networking topics. Proposals should be submitted to Tutorials Chair, 
Nelson Fonseca, nfonseca@ic.unicamp.br. Visit the conference website for detailed proposal guidelines.

WORKSHOPS
Proposals are invited for half- or full-day workshops in communication and networking topics. Proposals should be submitted to Workshops Chair, 
Rolf Stadler, stadler@ee.kth.se. Visit the conference website for detailed proposal guidelines.

IEEE GLOBECOM 2009 will feature the following 11 technical symposia. For further details, please contact individual co-chairs or Symposia Chair,
Stefano Bregni, bregni@elet.polimi.it.

 


